Hahdenniemi cup 2024
KAIKKI TULOKSET 23.7.2025

Nuoret:

Naiset:
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Nimi
Horttanainen Jyry

Nimi
Saarnio Eija
Fagerstrém Leena
Turkka Eira
Holmberg Ulla
Leppa Liisa
Lehdonkivi Pirjo
Alitupa Leena
Salonen Pia
llvonen Tarja
Raty Marketta
Kojo Regina
Suominen Tiina

Eskelinen Pertti
Nurminen Erkki
Kojo Kari

Laiho Toni
Keisalmi Hannu
Kimari Petri
Sopanen Pekka
Malminen Hannu
Ojaranta Taisto
Kari Risto
Kujanpaa Pertti
Manty Pekka
Aronen llkka
Viskari Matti
Turklin Jarmo
Kaivonen Keijo
Lehto Keijo
Fagerstrém Mauri
Veikkola Mauri
Turklin Timo
Hietakangas Harri
Survo Pekka
llvonen Jouko
Niitynpera Jarmo
Aaltonen Ari
Turkka Vaino

Seura
NSUK

Seura
NSUK
Kiikalan Urh.kal.
NSUK
Onki 86
Killin Kalakerho
NSUK
Onki 86
Onki 86
Kiskon Kalakerho
Raisio
Saarenkiertdjat
Killin Kalakerho

Onki 86

NSUK
Saarenkiertdjat
Onki 86

NSUK

Onki 86

Onki 86

NSUK

Kiikalan UK

Onki 86

NSUK

Killin Kalakerho
NSUK

Lempaaldn Urh.kal.
NSUK

Kiikalan UK
NSUK

Kiikalan UK
Kiikalan UK
NSUK

NSUK

Onki 86

Kiskon Kalakerho
Kiskon Kalakerho
Onki 86

NSUK

125

1239
790
782
485
381
339
328
264
263
168
167

1749
1551
1458
1293
1268
1245
1074
1007
946
924
866
802
780
725
710
675
555
547
521
506
468
439
406
324
324
322



27
28
29
30
31

Hietalahti Kalevi
Meskanen Ari
Helander Jere
Taka-Anttila Ossi
Lahde Raimo

TAKK

NSUK
Saarenkiertajat
NSUK

Onki 86

291

284
176
59
24



